A. Drag the correct place value of each of the digit

Place Value and Value

below.

3 5 2 6 9

Tens | Thousands| Hundred Ten Ones | Hundreds
Thousands | Thousands

B. Type the place value and value of each underlined digit.

Numeral

Place Value

Value

426

208

3042

1461

28 008

70 004

523 468

726 819

200 056

131 567
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